.
- 1 - © 2014 ROHM Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
7.Mar.2014
W-I-0330300-0000-00
IC Product Name BM2P014
Control Method PWM
Input 85 Vac to 264 Vac

Bill of Materials
Item Spec Parts name Maker
C1 22uF/450V VR 450V 22uF Nichicon
C2 2200pF/500V
C5 10uF/50V PM 50V 10uF Nichicon
C6 1000pF/16V
C7 2200pF/Y1
C10 0.1uF/25V
C12 Low-Z 470uF/35V HD 35V 470uF Nichicon
BR1 800V/1A D1VBA80 Shindengen
D3 FRD 650V 0.5A RFN1L7S Rohm
D4 200V 0.5A RR264M-400/RR264MM-400 Rohm
D6 SBD 60V 6A RB095T-60 Rohm
F1 1.6A
IC1   BM2P014 Rohm
R3 0.75Ω/0.5W MCR25JZHFLR750 Rohm
R4 100kΩ/1W
R5 10Ω MCR10EZPJ100 Rohm
R6 10kΩ MCR10EZPJ103 Rohm
R7 10kΩ MCR10EZPJ103 Rohm
R8 12kΩ MCR10EZPF1202 Rohm
R11 330Ω MCR10EZPJ331 Rohm
R12 3.6kΩ MCR10EZPF3601 Rohm
R13 0.27kΩ MCR10EZPF2700 Rohm
T1 EI22
IC2   TL431 TI